2024 ZONING BOARD METTING DATES/SUBMISSIION DEADLINES BY 10:00 AM

ZBA MEETING DATE ZBA APPLICATION SUBMISSION DEADLINE 10:00AM
Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Friday, January 5, 2024
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Friday, February 2, 2024
Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Friday, May 3, 2024
Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Friday, June 1, 2024
Wednesday, July 24, 2024 Friday, July 5, 2024
Wedmesday, August 28, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024
‘Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Friday, September 6, 2024
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Friday, October 4, 2024
Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Friday, november 1, 2024
Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Friday, November 22, 2024




